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JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

2021

2019

2022

$173.1K

$178.4K

$147.6K

$164.9K

2023
$211.7K

$186.2K

$90.6K

$198.7K

$165.5K

$156.9K

$116.2K

$177.4K

2 0 2 3  -  2 0 2 4  |  Q 1  R E P O R T

TLT REVENUE Q1

NOTE: 2020 NOT
SHOWN DUE TO COVID 



ADR OCCUPANCY TLT REVENUE

2019

2021

2022

Q1 '23-'24: JULY - SEPT.

INTERMEDIARIES

+47%-2%+32% +17%PRE-COVID
VS. 

2023

$98.87

$132.01

$129.70

$132.14

74.8%

76.7%

72.9%

84.0%

$354K

$541K

$521K

$550K

2023

N/A

$105K

$93K

$90K

TOURISM TRENDS

NOTE:
DEMAND UP 4% TO  2019
SUPPLY UP 6% TO 2019

NOTE:
COLLECTION STARTED OCT 2020
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EXPEDIA CAMPAIGN

Travel Medford
48%

Discover Klamath
21%

Visit Grants Pass
16%

Travel Ashland
15%

PRESS RELATIONS

EARNED MEDIA
ARTICLES

SPEND

MEDIA
IMPRESSIONS

GROSS
BOOKINGS

AD VALUE
EQUIVALENCY

ROOM
NIGHTS

RETURN ON
SPEND

67

$16K

15M+

$419K

140M+

3,332 $26:$1

REGION 
SHARE 

OF VOICE

TOURISM PROMOTION
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STRATEGIC GOALS

EVENTS FUNDED IN-KIND TOTAL EVENT
SUPPORT

15 $43.6K $14.2K $57,830

KEY EVENTS

32 ACTION ITEMS COMPLETED     127 TOTAL ACTION ITEMS POSSIBLE

25% COMPLETE

2023 2024 2025 2026
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EVENT PROMOTION

SOGC
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Hotels Intermediaries

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023
0

500,000

1,000,000

1,500,000

2,000,000

MEDFORD TRANSIENT LOGDING TAX (TLT)

$264K

$134K

$1.37M $1.31M

$280K

$1.07M$969K$1.06M
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TRAVEL MEDFORD IMPACT

MEDFORD TLT OF
JACKSON COUNTY

71% (+5%)

$31.9M
TAX REVENUE (+16%)

$728M
TRAVEL SPENDING (+16%)

SOURCE:  DEAN RUNYAN ASSOCIATES & TRAVEL OREGON IMPACT REPORT; ZARTICO

5,700
JOBS SUPPORTED (15%)

$1,095
AVERAGE MEDFORD

VISITOR SPEND
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TOURISM PROMOTION
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EVENT PROMOTION

$117,285

GENERAL
$46,000

8 EVENTS

BEER & WINE
$6,860

2 EVENTS

LITHIA & DRIVEWAY FIELDS
$10,000

2 EVENTS

DOWNTOWN 
$46,425

3 EVENTS

SPORTS &
OUTDOORS
$18,000

9 EVENTS



VISITOR SERVICES

RENEWED AIRPORT CONTRACT
3,207 FLIGHTS GREETED
1:6 INTERACTION PER POTENTIAL PASSENGER

VISITOR
ENGAGEMENT
PROGRAMS
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DESTINATION DEVELOPMENT
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ORGANIZATIONAL SUSTAINABILITY
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BRAND WEAR PROGRAM

GRANT FUNDING

AWARDS

ITEMS SOLD PRODUCTS SOLD

650 11

TRAVEL OREGON
CAPACITY GRANT 

2023 SUNSET TRAVEL AWARD
Heart of the Rogue Festival Top
Exploration & Adventure 

OVATION! AWARD
Best Small Festival of the
Year Oregon Festival &
Events Association 

HERMES CREATIVE AWARD
Platinum | 2021-22 Annual Report (Printed Publication)
Platinum | Travel Medford Visitor Guide (Printed Publication)
Gold | Know Your Role Game Plan (Printed Handbook)
Gold | Know Your Role “The Letter” (Awareness Campaign Video)
Honorable Mention | Travel Medford website (Informational Website)
Honorable Mention | Rogue Valley Map (Illustrated Design)




